Oakland In Exchange For OFI Causing The Removal Of Up To 
Eleven (11) Of Its Existing Advertising Faces At Various Locations 
In The City By Dates Certain, With OFI And Outfront Waiving Its 
Rights To Just Compensation For The Removed Signs; (B) 
Requiring OFI To Make Payments In Advance Of Up To Two 
Million Three Hundred And Five Thousand Dollars ($2,305,000) 

CM Wang and 
CM Gallo 

12/4/25 Rules 
File ID: 26-
0293; 
Rescheduled on 
1/29/26 Rules 

For The Fiscal Year 2025 To 2027 Biennial Budget, And Annual 
Payments Of Up To $750,000 For Each New Digital Advertising 
Sign For A Thirty-One Year Term With Escalations And A Ten (10)

[...]

Of Understanding For The Receipt Of 
In-Kind Services From The San 
Francisco Foundation And Coro 
Northern California To Support The 
Development Of An Equitable Lead 
Hazard Abatement Program And 
Proactive Rental Inspection Program, 
Valued In A Total Amount Not To 
Exceed Four Hundred Sixty Thousand 
Dollars ($460,000) 

(HCD) CED 
1/28/25 
[25-0419] 

1/2026 

Pending No Date Specific 
No. Title Dept. Date Scheduled & File ID 
1 Adopt An Ordinance Amending Chapters 2.41 And 

2.42 Of The Oakland Municipal Code Governing The 
City’s Acquisition And Disposition Of Real Property